PSK5PFK

AGENCY 2002 SPRI NGFI ELD R&B

CODE TOWNSHI P

B
0

SPRI NGFI ELD
CAPI TAL

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD

01
03
04
05
07

BALTI MORE & CHI O
ILLINO S & M DLAND
UNI ON PACI FI C
I'LLINO S CENTRAL(! Q)
NORFOLK SOUTHERN- WAB

TI ME 10: 01: 46

RESI DENTI AL

135, 103

135, 103.

LOCAL

10.
9.
21.

41.

.33
.00

33

RR
.51
.00
21
02
79

53

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JCE AIELLO COUNTY CLERK
2008 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

6, 150.

25

. 00

6, 150.
STATE
490.
4,973,
707.
508.

6, 679.

25

COVMVERCI AL | NDUSTRI AL
72,619. 13 3,293.60
. 00 . 00
72,619. 13 3,293.60

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

DATE 6/ 24/09

M NERAL
.00
.00

.00

PAGE

TOT.
217, 166.

217, 166.
ToT

490.
4,984,
716.

529.

6, 721.

223, 887.

AL
31
00

31

AL
51
25
10
44
95

25
56

49



